Keysight
Basic Instruments
November 2016 – January 2017
RIGHT Instrument. RIGHT Expertise.
Delivered RIGHT Now.
Keysight Our Distributor Network
Looking for a better way to
couple or synchronize two

E4980AL precision LCR meter
Speed, accuracy and measurement versatility
Model Key specifications
53210A 350 MHz RF frequency counter, 10 digits/s
53220A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 100 ps
53230A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 20 ps
Keysight  |  Basic Instruments  |  November 2016 – January 2017  |  13
Find a Keysight distributor today at www.keysight.com/find/distributor
Unlock measurement insights. Click on the icons and product images for more information
Data Sheet Brochure Learn More YouTube Video
Streamlined for straightforward, efficient operation
RF Signal Generator and Signal Analyzers
Professional performance and compact size for general-purpose testing needs
–– 9 kHz to 3 GHz CW output, 20 Hz to 80 kHz low frequency (LF) output
–– -127 to +13 dBm output level range (max +20 dBm settable)
–– - 95 dBc/Hz SSB phase noise
–– Extensive analog modulation: AM, FM, phase, and pulse modulation
  N9310A Data Sheet
N9310A RF signal generator
–– Increase productivity on a budget with reliable performance up to 7 GHz
–– Tracking generator up to 7 GHz for stimulus/response measurements
–– ASK/FSK demodulation analysis capability
 BenchVue software enabled
  Learn more about basic spectrum analyzers
Basic spectrum analyzers (BSAs)
Model Key specifications
N9320B 9 kHz to 3 GHz frequency, -145 dBm DANL @ 1 GHz
N9322C 9 kHz to 7 GHz frequency, -152 dBm DANL @ 1 GHz
Keysight  |  Basic Instruments  |  November 2016 – January 2017  |  14
Find a Keysight distributor today at www.keysight.com/find/distributor
Unlock measurement insights. Click on the icons and product images for more information
Data Sheet Brochure Learn More YouTube Video
–– 6½ digit 7½ digit performance
–– Graphical capabilities such as trend and histogram charts
–– Measure very low current, 1 µA range with pA resolution, allowing measurements
on very low power devices.
–– Auto calibration to compensate for temperature drift
–– Basic measurements: DCV, ACV, DCI, ACI, 2- and 4-wire resistance, frequency,
period, continuity, diode, temperature, capacitancel
 BenchVue software enabled
Digital Multimeters
Model Description
Digits of
resolution
Max reading rate at 4½
digits (rdgs/s) Built-in PC interfaces
34460A New industry standard. Display DMM results in ways you never
have before and measure with unquestioned Truevolt confidence. 6½
300 USB;  optional GPIB, LAN
34461A 1,000 USB, LAN;  optional GPIB
34465A More measurements, higher speed, better accuracy,
more memory than 34461A.
6½ 5,000;
optional 50,000 USB, LAN;  optional GPIB
34470A 7½
  34460A, 34461A, 34465A, 34470A Data Sheet
34460A and 34470A Series Truevolt DMMs
  Learn more about Truevolt
Keysight  |  Basic Instruments  |  November 2016 – January 2017  |  15
Find a Keysight distributor today at www.keysight.com/find/distributor
Unlock measurement insights. Click on the icons and product images for more information
Data Sheet Brochure Learn More YouTube Video
Digital Multimeters
Benchtop (DMMs)
Keysight offers exceptional performance and reliability at a great price. Highlights from our complete portfolio include:
U3400 Series 4½ and 5½ digit multimeters
–– Elegantly simple and affordable DMMs with basic capabilities, including dual display.
  U3400 Series Data Sheet
U3606B multimeter | DC power supply
–– Two instruments in one; 5½ digit DMM with built-in 30 W power supply.